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Date of
Registration.

Name.

3 Feb.,
23 Aug.,

6 Feb.,
2 July,
27 Oct.,
4 July,
26 Feb.,

4 Jan.,
18 Sept.,
8 April,
13 May,

12 Mar.,
22 Dec.,
31 Oct.,

21 Nov.,
27 June,
10 Jan.,
21 Feb.,
14 April,

15 Aug.,

28 Jan.,
28 Feb.,

22 Feb.,

2 June,

27 July,

14 July,
8 July,

30 Jan.,
29 May,

20 Jan.,

10 Jan.,
10 Jan.,
15 Nov.,
28 Feb.,

1906

1905

1904
1900
1899
1898
1907

1910

1905

1909

1907

1904
1904
1887

1900
1899
1905
1902
1903

1907

1904
1909

1909

1881

1906

1899
1908

1893
1908

1910

1905
1905
1897
1895

Nicolson, James Stewart
Nilsson, John Alfred

Noakes, Norman Lewis Guy
0’Carroll, Claude Rybn
Odlum, Frederick Charles ..
O’Kane, James Joseph

O’Kane, John Alexander
O’Keefe, Francis ..
O’Malley, Daniel Francis ..
O'Meara, Albert Eichardt ..
Osborne, Smith Edgar

Owen, Richard John
Palairet, Frederick Bateman

Parker, George

Parker, Philip Rossell
Parkes, Sydney Arthur
Parkinson, Frederick James
Parkinson, George Herbert. .

Paterson, Alexander

Paterson, Christian Cecil

Patrick, Alexander

Pedrazzi, Joseph Peter

Perrin, Huntly Percy

Petit, William
Petrie, Kenneth F.

Phillips, Percy Frank
Phillips, Roland Octavius ..

Pickmere, Arthur Ranulph..

Piller, Thomas Lionel
Pitcaithly, John

Pittar, Arthur Thomas Henry
Pittar, Parke

Pittar, Walter D. B.
Poole, Robert Shand

Qualification.

Residence.

Registered under section 11 of * The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship -

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
granted after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ pupilage

Registered under section 11 of ¢* The Dentists Act,
1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,

! 1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners

issued after three years’ aporenticeship

l Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,

1908,” on certificate of Board of Examiners

’ issued after three years’ apprenticeship

i

l

Registered under section 11 of ** The Dentists Aot,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after
three years’ apprenticeship

" Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after

i three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examinersunder section 11 of * The Dentists
Act, 1880

three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-
section (d), of ‘“ The Dentists Act, 1904

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under
the provisions of section 2 of ¢ The Dentists
Act Amendment Act, 1891

Registered under sect on 11 of * The Dentists
Act, 1904,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists
Act, 1908,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
alr::\iners issued after three years' apprentice-
shi

Registgred under section 11 of “ The Dentists
Act, 1908,” on certificate of Board of Ex-
aminers issued after three years’ apprentice-
ship

In practice at the date of the passing of ‘The
Dentists Act, 1880

Registered undersection 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,”” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1904,” on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of competency issued by Board of
Examiners after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered under section 11 of *“ The Dentists Act,
1904,’’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years’ apprenticeship

Registered undersection 11 of ¢ The Dentists Act,
1908,”’ on certificate of Board of Examiners
issued after three years apprenticeship

! Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-

section (d), of * The Dentists Act, 1904’

. | Registered under provisions of section 10, sub-

' section (d), of *“ The Dentists Act, 1904
| Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after
three years’ apprenticeship

Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after !

Dunedin.
Wairoa.

Waihi.
Inglewood.
Auckland.
Alexandra South.

Alexandra South.
Hastings.
Timaru.
Hastings.

New Plymouth.

Auckland,
Gisborne.

Mangatoki.

Nelson.
Feilding.
Greymouth.
Christchurch.
Christchurah.

Rangiora.

Stratford.
Christehurch.

Auckland.

Waimate.

Greymouth.

Newton, Auckland.

Auckland.

Whangarei.

Gore.
Invercargill,

Auckland.
Gisborne.

Wellington,

Registered under Imperial Act as “in practice | Cambridge.

| before 22nd July, 1878 "



