DENTISTS' REGISTER, NEW ZEALAND—continued.

Date of Registration.		Name.	Qualification.	Residence.
3 Feb.,	1906	Nicolson, James Stewart	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners	Dunedin.
28 Aug.,	1905	Nilsson, John Alfred	issued after three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners granted after three years' apprenticeship	Wairoa.
6 Feb.,	1904	Noakes, Norman Lewis Guy	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Waihi.
2 July,	1900	O'Carroll, Claude Ryan	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Inglewood.
27 Oct.,	1899	Odlum, Frederick Charles	three years' apprenticeship Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after	Auckland.
4 July,	1898	O'Kane, James Joseph	three years' apprenticeship Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after	Alexandra South.
26 Feb.,	1907	O'Kane, John Alexander	three years' apprenticeship Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' pupilage	Alexandra South.
4 Jan.,	1910	O'Keefe, Francis	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Hastings.
18 Sept.,	1905	O'Malley, Daniel Francis	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Timaru.
6 April,	1909	O'Meara, Albert Eichardt	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Hastings.
13 May,	1907	Osborne, Smith Edgar	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	New Plymouth.
12 Mar.,	1904	Owen, Richard John	Certificate issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
22 Dec.,	1904	Palairet, Frederick Bateman	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Gisborne.
31 Oct.,	1887	Parker, George	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Mangatoki.
21 Nov.,	1900	Parker, Philip Rossell	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Nelson.
27 June,	1899	Parkes, Sydney Arthur	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Feilding.
10 Jan.,	1905	Parkinson, Frederick James	Registered under provisions of section 10, sub- section (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Greymouth.
21 Feb.,	1902	Parkinson, George Herbert	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Christchurch.
14 April,	1903	Paterson, Alexander	Certificate of Board of Examiners granted under the provisions of section 2 of "The Dentists Act Amendment Act, 1891"	Christchurch.
15 Aug.,	1907	Paterson, Christian Cecil	Registered under sect on 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice- ship	Rangiora.
28 Jan.,	1904	Patrick, Alexander	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Stratford.
28 Feb.,	1909	Pedrazzi, Joseph Peter	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice- ship	Christohurch.
22 Feb.,	1909	Perrin, Huntly Percy	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Ex- aminers issued after three years' apprentice- ship	Auckland.
2 June,	1881	Petit, William	In practice at the date of the passing of "The Dentists Act, 1880"	Waimate.
27 July,	1906	Petrie, Kenneth F	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Greymouth.
14 July,	1899	Phillips, Percy Frank	Certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Newton, Auckland.
8 July,	1908	Phillips, Roland Octavius	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1904," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years' apprenticeship	Auckland.
30 Jan.,	1893	Pickmere, Arthur Ranulph	Certificate of competency issued by Board of Examiners after three years' apprenticeship	Whangarei.
29 May,	1908	Piller, Thomas Lionel	TO THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY OF THE TOTAL OF TH	Gore.
20 Jan.,	1910	Pitcaithly, John	Registered under section 11 of "The Dentists Act, 1908," on certificate of Board of Examiners issued after three years apprenticeship	Invercargill.
10 Jan.,	1905	Pittar, Arthur Thomas Henry	Registered under provisions of section 10, subsection (d), of "The Dentists Act, 1904"	Auckland.
10 Jan.,	1905	Pittar, Parke		Gisborne.
15 Nov.,	1897	Pittar, Walter D. B	o 10 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Wellington,
28 Feb.,	1895	Poole, Robert Shand		Cambridge.